(OEM AUTOMATIC |

OEM Automatic Sp. z o.0.
ul. Dziatkowa 121 A, 02-234 Warszawa
+48 22 863 27 22 | info@pl.oem.se | www.oemautomatic.pl

DATALOGIC PBT/PM9501-DPM SERIES

PBT9501-DPMRB

PowerScan PBT9501, BT, Direct Part Marking EVO,

Removable Batt

» Detects 1D and 2D code types

* Reads 1D codes up to 2.5mil and 2D codes up to 4 mil

« Direct part marking reading capabilities
« Interfaces: RS-232, USB, Keyboard wedge multi-

interface, Ethernet

OPIS PRODUKTU

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

Charge time

Dopuszczenia

Kit

Kolor

Masa

Max. temperatura pracy

Max. temperatura sktadowania
Min. temperatura pracy

Min. temperatura skladowania
Odpornosé na swiatto otoczenia
Reads per charge

Rozdzielczos¢

Stopien ochrony IP
Wireless

Wymiary

4.5hrs

RoHS

Nie

Zoftty, Czarny
4009

50 °C

70°C

-20°C

-40 °C
0-100,000 lux
60000

4 mils

IP65
Tak

212x110x 74
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